Position Other Positions Held

Airport Dir

Airport Facilities Manager
Airport Ops Manager
Airport Patrol Supv
Airport Patrol Officer Il
Airport Patrol Officer Il
Airport Patrol Officer Il
Adm Analyst Il

Airport Patrol Officer Il
Project Planner

Airport Ops Supv

Airport Mtce Supv
Airport Business Develop Mgr
Airport Patrol Officer

Sr Property Management Spec
Airport Patrol Officer
Marketing Coord

Sr Airport Ops Spec

Sr Airport Ops Spec
Custodial Supv

Sr Airport Mtce Worker
Sr Airport Mtce Worker
Sr Airport Mtce Worker
Sr Airport Mtce Worker
Painter

Accounting Asst

Adm Asst

Airport Mtce Worker I

Sr Grounds Mtce Worker

Exec Asst

City

Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Department Total Wages

Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport

$174,390
$137,957
$134,736
$126,270
$102,860
$100,671
$99,295
$97,502
$96,637
$94,278
$92,131
$88,889
$87,598
$87,561
$87,544
$85,568
$83,317
$78,361
$74,621
$72,768
$67,007
$66,164
$62,519
$61,440
$60,438
$60,066
$57,723
$57,552
$57,110
$56,209

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$63,639
$40,786
$54,834
$38,785
$33,903
$34,482
$32,780
$38,251
$34,095
$37,580
$28,289
$34,918
$21,236
$32,800
$34,024
$25,353
$32,248
$30,693
$26,863
$28,520
$15,942
$15,956
$26,547
$29,284
$29,081
$26,242
$27,215
$20,808
$28,213
$25,910



Airport Mtce Worker Il
Grounds Mtce Worker Il
Custodian

Painter

Airport Operations Technician
Custodian

Airport Mtce Worker Il
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Airport Ops Spec
Custodian

Airport Ops Spec
Airport Ops Spec
Custodian

Sr Engineering Tech
Community Education Liaison
Airport Ops Spec

Sr Airport Ops Spec
Airport Ops Spec
Airport Ops Spec

Sr Airport Ops Spec
Airport Ops Spec
Airport Traffic Aide
Airport Ops Aide
Administrative Specialist
Airport Ops Spec
Airport Ops Aide
Airport Ops Aide
Administrative Specialist
Airport Ops Aide
Airport Traffic Aide

Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport

$56,030
$54,883
$54,257
$53,957
$52,097
$51,981
$51,419
$50,482
$49,895
$49,729
$49,453
$44,569
$44,361
$43,390
$42,750
$39,050
$38,302
$34,861
$30,501
$27,269
$22,061
$21,050
$19,638
$17,360
$16,211
$15,507
$15,345
$15,090
$14,916
$14,901
$14,868
$14,247

$27,776
$27,614
$12,240
$21,693
$24,952
$12,260
$12,777
$25,539
$25,592
$23,986
$11,141
$24,228
$8,737
$9,950
$21,693
$22,944
$8,835
$15,438
$9,550
$11,269
$0
$2,822
$254
$224
$207
$201
$197
$192
$190
$8,174
$189
$181



Airport Ops Aide
Airport Traffic Aide
Airport Ops Aide
Airport Ops Aide
Custodian
Custodian

Airport Traffic Aide

Administrative Specialist

Airport Services Coordinator

Airport Traffic Aide
Airport Traffic Aide
Custodian
Custodian

Airport Ops Spec
Airport Traffic Aide
Custodian

Airport Ops Spec
Custodian

Airport Traffic Aide
Airport Patrol Officer
Custodian

Airport Traffic Aide
Airport Traffic Aide

Custodian

Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport

$13,902
$13,861
$12,869
$11,792
$11,359
$10,654
$9,171
$8,767
$8,544
$8,132
$8,008
$7,729
$5,571
$5,276
$3,784
$3,203
$2,749
$1,113
$996
$951
$628
$572
$559
$297

$180
$176
$163
$151
$148
$136
$118
$2,416
$302
$105
$103
$99
$72
$69
$45
$41
$342
$14
$13
$215
$8
$7
$147
$4



