Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Airport Dir		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$174,390	\$63,639
Airport Facilities Manager		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$137,957	\$40,786
Airport Ops Manager		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$134,736	\$54,834
Airport Patrol Supv		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$126,270	\$38,785
Airport Patrol Officer II		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$102,860	\$33,903
Airport Patrol Officer II		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$100,671	\$34,482
Airport Patrol Officer II		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$99,295	\$32,780
Adm Analyst II		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$97,502	\$38,251
Airport Patrol Officer II		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$96,637	\$34,095
Project Planner		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$94,278	\$37,580
Airport Ops Supv		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$92,131	\$28,289
Airport Mtce Supv		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$88,889	\$34,918
Airport Business Develop Mgr		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$87,598	\$21,236
Airport Patrol Officer		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$87,561	\$32,800
Sr Property Management Spec		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$87,544	\$34,024
Airport Patrol Officer		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$85,568	\$25,353
Marketing Coord		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$83,317	\$32,248
Sr Airport Ops Spec		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$78,361	\$30,693
Sr Airport Ops Spec		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$74,621	\$26,863
Custodial Supv		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$72,768	\$28,520
Sr Airport Mtce Worker		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$67,007	\$15,942
Sr Airport Mtce Worker		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$66,164	\$15,956
Sr Airport Mtce Worker		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$62,519	\$26,547
Sr Airport Mtce Worker		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$61,440	\$29,284
Painter		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$60,438	\$29,081
Accounting Asst		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$60,066	\$26,242
Adm Asst		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$57,723	\$27,215
Airport Mtce Worker II		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$57,552	\$20,808
Sr Grounds Mtce Worker		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$57,110	\$28,213
Exec Asst		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$56,209	\$25,910

Airport Mtce Worker II	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$56,030	\$27,776
Grounds Mtce Worker II	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$54,883	\$27,614
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$54,257	\$12,240
Painter	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$53,957	\$21,693
Airport Operations Technician	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$52,097	\$24,952
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$51,981	\$12,260
Airport Mtce Worker II	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$51,419	\$12,777
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$50,482	\$25,539
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$49,895	\$25,592
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$49,729	\$23,986
Airport Ops Spec	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$49,453	\$11,141
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$44,569	\$24,228
Airport Ops Spec	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$44,361	\$8,737
Airport Ops Spec	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$43,390	\$9,950
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$42,750	\$21,693
Sr Engineering Tech	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$39,050	\$22,944
Community Education Liaison	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$38,302	\$8,835
Airport Ops Spec	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$34,861	\$15,438
Sr Airport Ops Spec	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$30,501	\$9,550
Airport Ops Spec	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$27,269	\$11,269
Airport Ops Spec	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$22,061	\$0
Sr Airport Ops Spec	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$21,050	\$2,822
Airport Ops Spec	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$19,638	\$254
Airport Traffic Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$17,360	\$224
Airport Ops Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$16,211	\$207
Administrative Specialist	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$15,507	\$201
Airport Ops Spec	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$15,345	\$197
Airport Ops Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$15,090	\$192
Airport Ops Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$14,916	\$190
Administrative Specialist	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$14,901	\$8,174
Airport Ops Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$14,868	\$189
Airport Traffic Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$14,247	\$181

Airport Ops Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$13,902	\$180
Airport Traffic Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$13,861	\$176
Airport Ops Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$12,869	\$163
Airport Ops Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$11,792	\$151
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$11,359	\$148
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$10,654	\$136
Airport Traffic Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$9,171	\$118
Administrative Specialist	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$8,767	\$2,416
Airport Services Coordinator	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$8,544	\$302
Airport Traffic Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$8,132	\$105
Airport Traffic Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$8,008	\$103
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$7,729	\$99
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$5,571	\$72
Airport Ops Spec	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$5,276	\$69
Airport Traffic Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$3,784	\$45
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$3,203	\$41
Airport Ops Spec	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$2,749	\$342
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$1,113	\$14
Airport Traffic Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$996	\$13
Airport Patrol Officer	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$951	\$215
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$628	\$8
Airport Traffic Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$572	\$7
Airport Traffic Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$559	\$147
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$297	\$4